Didzesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz

bk WN

Heimmannschaft

St. Nikolai Straeten Il

St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven

Mannschaft

St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
St. Cornelius Grotenrath |
St. Martinus Barmen

St. Nikolai Straeten Il

St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven
St. Sebastianus Tuddern

Einzelwertung ohne Streichergebnis

Platz
1

10

11

12

12

14

15

16

17

Name

Peter Hellenbrand

300 299 298 0 0
Julia Hack

296 297 294 0 0
Laura Schulz

295 295 294 0 0
Roxanne Pluijmers

292 296 291 0 0
Stephan Siegmund

291 289 297 0 0
Sven Giesen

290 292 295 0 0
Dennis Hachenberg

290 292 290 0 0
Jan Sakowski

292 292 288 0 0
Rene Kiinkels

292 288 283 0 0
Jorg Sakowski

289 289 281 0 0
Patrick Hamacher

289 284 285 0 0
Ron Hellenbrand

282 280 287 0 0
Denise Schulz

279 284 286 0 0
Nikolas Heider

283 284 278 0 0
Louisa van Ameln

281 281 281 0 0
Jens Dahmen

279 282 280 0 0
Sven Comans

280 276 281 0 0

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2022/2023

Diozesanklasse

Gastmannschaft

St. Martinus Barmen

St. Sebastianus Tiiddern
St. Cornelius Grotenrath |

Punkte

O NN~
A~ B NMNDNO

Mannschaft

St. Cornelius Grotenrath |
0 0 0 0 0
St. Martinus Barmen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
0 0 0 0 0
St. Cornelius Grotenrath |
0 0 0 0 0
St. Martinus Barmen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolai Straeten Il

0 0 0 0 0
St. Martinus Barmen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolai Straeten Il

0 0 0 0 0
St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Cornelius Grotenrath |
0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolai Straeten Il

0 0 0 0 0
St. Martinus Barmen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Kickhoven
0 0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Michael Miiller, mic.mueller@fz-juelich.de

3. Wettkampftag

Ergebnis
1135 : 1160
1138 : 1114
1116 : 1174

Ringe

3445

3498

3482

3430

3332
3331

Ringe
897

887

884

879

877

877

872

872

863

859

858

849

849

845

843

841

837

18.11.2022

Schnitt
1148,3
1166,0
1160,7
1143,3
1110,7
1110,3

Schnitt
299,00

295,67

294,67

293,00

292,33

292,33

290,67

290,67

287,67

286,33

286,00

283,00

283,00

281,67

281,00

280,33

279,00

*weniger Kdimpfe



Didzesanverband Aachen

Bereich Aachen Mitte

Platz
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Name
Mark Ploumen
281 276 279 0
Kevin Schmolders
277 278 275 0
Michael Miller
277 269 279 0
Franz-Joseph van Ameln
270 276 273 0
Josef Kohlen
270 270 275 0
Nicole Meurer
283 266 265 0
Ralf Hermanns
257 276 280 0
Lennart van Ameln
268 267 275 0
Georg Boden
268 268 267 0
Helmut Clippers
264 257 271 0
Bernd Schmitz
249 251 254 0
Burkhard Ophoven
247 260 246 0
Jessie Kaps
299 0 298 0
Laura Wellens
287 283 0 0
Jirgen Schmolders
275 273 0 0
Max Leuchtenberg
269 274 0 0
Ulrike Kullnick
0 271 258 0
Frank ERer
261 254 0 0
Elmar Wahlen
0 251 0 0
Lars Kelleners
0 0 240 0

Bruderschaftsvergleichskampfe 2022/2023

Diozesanklasse

Mannschaft

St. Cornelius Grotenrath |
0 0 0 0 0
St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
0 0 0 0 0
St. Martinus Barmen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiuddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolai Straeten I

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiuddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolai Straeten I

0 0 0 0 0
St. Cornelius Grotenrath |
0 0 0 0 0
St. Nikolai Straeten I

0 0 0 0 0
St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
0 0 0 0 0
St. Martinus Barmen

0 0 0 0 0
St. Rochus Dalheim Rodgen
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Kiickhoven
0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiuddern

0 0 0 0 0
St. Sebastianus Tiddern

0 0 0 0 0

Gruppenleiter: Michael Miiller, mic.mueller@fz-juelich.de

Ringe
836

830

825

819

815

814

813

810

803

792

754

753

597 *

570 *

548 *

543 *

529 *

515 *

251°

240 *

3. Wettkampftag
18.11.2022

Schnitt
278,67

276,67

275,00

273,00

271,67

271,33

271,00

270,00

267,67

264,00

251,33

251,00

298,50

285,00

274,00

271,50

264,50

257,50

251,00

240,00

*weniger Kdimpfe



